10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

ROBBINS GELLER RUDMAN
& DOWD LLP

THEODORE J. PINTAR (131372)

JAMES 1. JACONETTE (179565)

655 West Broadway, Suite 1900

San Diego, CA 92101

Telephone: 619/231-1058

619/231-7423 (fax)

tedp@rgrdlaw.com

jamesj@rgrdlaw.com

BOTTINI & BOTTINI, INC.
FRANCIS A. BOTTINI, JR. (175783)
ALBERT Y. CHANG (296065)
YURY A. KOLESNIKOV (271173)
7817 Ivanhoe Avenue, Suite 102

La Jolla, CA 92037

Telephone: 858/914-2001
858/914-2002 (fax)
fbottini@bottinilaw.com
achang@bottinilaw.com
ykolesnikov@bottinilaw.com

Attorneys for Plaintiffs Chenghsin D.
Hsieh and Wei C. Hsieh

[Additional counsel appear on signature page.]

BLOCK & LEVITON LLP
JOEL A. FLEMING (281264)
JACOB A. WALKER (271217)
260 Franklin Street, Suite 1860
Boston, MA 02110

Telephone: 617/398-5600
617/507-6020 (fax)
joel@blockesq.com
jake@blockesq.com

Attorneys for Plaintiff Joseph luso

SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES
Coordination Proceeding ) Case No. JCCP 4960
Special Title Rule (3.550) )
) NOTICE OF CONTINUANCE OF FINAL
SNAP INC. SECURITIES CASES % APPROVAL HEARING
) Judge: Honorable Elihu M. Berle
i . ) Dept: 6
This Document Relates To: % New Hearing Date: March 26, 2021
ALL ACTIONS. ) Time: 9:00 a.m.
)

Coordinated Actions:

Hsieh, et al. v. Snap Inc., et al., No. BC669394,
CA Super. Ct., Cnty. of Los Angeles

luso v. Snap Inc., et al., No. 17CIV03710, CA
Super. Ct., Cnty. of San Mateo

NOTICE OF CONTINUANCE OF FINAL APPROVAL HEARING

4840-6367-5614.v1




10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

TO ALL COUNSEL AND THEIR PARTIES OF RECORD:

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that the hearing on Plaintiffs’ Motion for Final Approval of
Settlement and Plaintiffs’ Motion for an Award of Attorneys’ Fees and Expenses came on for hearing
on February 25, 2021. Appearances were as stated in the record. At the hearing, the Court requested
additional information and continued the hearing on both motions to March 26, 2021, at 9:00 a.m.,
before the Honorable Elihu M. Berle in Department 6.

In addition, at the February 25, 2021 hearing, the Court ordered the parties and the Claims
Administrator, JND Legal Administration, to provide the supplemental information requested by the
Court and file a declaration or declarations with the Court providing such information on or before
March 15, 2021.

DATED: February 26, 2021 ROBBINS GELLER RUDMAN
& DOWD LLP

THEODORE J. PINTAR
JAMES I. JACONETTE

Y=

THEODORE J. PINTAR

655 West Broadway, Suite 1900
San Diego, CA 92101
Telephone: 619/231-1058
619/231-7423 (fax)

ROBBINS GELLER RUDMAN
& DOWD LLP

SAMUEL H. RUDMAN

58 South Service Road, Suite 200

Melville, NY 11747

Telephone: 631/367-7100

631/367-1173 (fax)

_D .

NOTICE OF CONTINUANCE OF FINAL APPROVAL HEARING

4840-6367-5614.v1




10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

BOTTINI & BOTTINI, INC.
FRANCIS A. BOTTINI, JR.
ALBERT Y. CHANG

YURY A. KOLESNIKOV

7817 Ivanhoe Avenue, Suite 102
La Jolla, CA 92037

Telephone: 858/914-2001
858/914-2002 (fax)

Attorneys for Plaintiffs Chenghsin D. Hsieh and Wei
C. Hsieh

BLOCK & LEVITON LLP
JOEL A. FLEMING

JACOB A. WALKER

260 Franklin Street, Suite 1860
Boston, MA 02110

Telephone: 617/398-5600
617/507-6020 (fax)

Attorneys for Plaintiff Joseph luso

-3

4840-6367-5614.v1

NOTICE OF CONTINUANCE OF FINAL APPROVAL HEARING




