1	ROBBINS GELLER RUDMAN	
2	& DOWD LLP THEODORE J. PINTAR (131372)	
3	JAMES I. JACONETTE (179565) 655 West Broadway, Suite 1900	
	San Diego, CA 92101	
4	Telephone: 619/231-1058 619/231-7423 (fax)	
5	tedp@rgrdlaw.com	
6	jamesj@rgrdlaw.com	
7	BOTTINI & BOTTINI, INC. FRANCIS A. BOTTINI, JR. (175783)	
	ALBERT Y. CHANG (296065)	BLOCK & LEVITON LLP
8	YURY A. KOLESNIKOV (271173) 7817 Ivanhoe Avenue, Suite 102	JOEL A. FLEMING (281264) JACOB A. WALKER (271217)
9	La Jolla, CA 92037 Telephone: 858/914-2001	260 Franklin Street, Suite 1860 Boston, MA 02110
10	858/914-2002 (fax)	Telephone: 617/398-5600
11	fbottini@bottinilaw.com achang@bottinilaw.com	617/507-6020 (fax) joel@blockesq.com
	ykolesnikov@bottinilaw.com	jake@blockesq.com
12	Attorneys for Plaintiffs Chenghsin D.	Attorneys for Plaintiff Joseph Iuso
13	Hsieh and Wei C. Hsieh	1
14	[Additional counsel appear on signature page.]	
15	SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA	
16	COUNTY OF	F LOS ANGELES
16 17	Coordination Proceeding	F LOS ANGELES Case No. JCCP 4960
17 18	Coordination Proceeding	Case No. JCCP 4960
17 18 19	Coordination Proceeding Special Title Rule (3.550)	Case No. JCCP 4960  NOTICE OF CONTINUANCE OF FINAL APPROVAL HEARING  Judge: Honorable Elihu M. Berle
17 18	Coordination Proceeding Special Title Rule (3.550)	Case No. JCCP 4960  NOTICE OF CONTINUANCE OF FINAL APPROVAL HEARING  Judge: Honorable Elihu M. Berle Dept: 6
17 18 19	Coordination Proceeding Special Title Rule (3.550)  SNAP INC. SECURITIES CASES  This Document Relates To:	Case No. JCCP 4960  NOTICE OF CONTINUANCE OF FINAL APPROVAL HEARING  Judge: Honorable Elihu M. Berle
17 18 19 20	Coordination Proceeding Special Title Rule (3.550) SNAP INC. SECURITIES CASES	Case No. JCCP 4960  NOTICE OF CONTINUANCE OF FINAL APPROVAL HEARING  Judge: Honorable Elihu M. Berle Dept: 6 New Hearing Date: March 26, 2021
17 18 19 20 21	Coordination Proceeding Special Title Rule (3.550)  SNAP INC. SECURITIES CASES  This Document Relates To:	Case No. JCCP 4960  NOTICE OF CONTINUANCE OF FINAL APPROVAL HEARING  Judge: Honorable Elihu M. Berle Dept: 6  New Hearing Date: March 26, 2021 Time: 9:00 a.m.  Coordinated Actions:
17 18 19 20 21 22 23	Coordination Proceeding Special Title Rule (3.550)  SNAP INC. SECURITIES CASES  This Document Relates To:	Case No. JCCP 4960  NOTICE OF CONTINUANCE OF FINAL APPROVAL HEARING  Judge: Honorable Elihu M. Berle Dept: 6  New Hearing Date: March 26, 2021 Time: 9:00 a.m.
17 18 19 20 21 22	Coordination Proceeding Special Title Rule (3.550)  SNAP INC. SECURITIES CASES  This Document Relates To:	Case No. JCCP 4960  NOTICE OF CONTINUANCE OF FINAL APPROVAL HEARING  Judge: Honorable Elihu M. Berle Dept: 6 New Hearing Date: March 26, 2021 Time: 9:00 a.m.  Coordinated Actions:  Hsieh, et al. v. Snap Inc., et al., No. BC669394,
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24	Coordination Proceeding Special Title Rule (3.550)  SNAP INC. SECURITIES CASES  This Document Relates To:	Case No. JCCP 4960  NOTICE OF CONTINUANCE OF FINAL APPROVAL HEARING  Judge: Honorable Elihu M. Berle Dept: 6 New Hearing Date: March 26, 2021 Time: 9:00 a.m.  Coordinated Actions:  Hsieh, et al. v. Snap Inc., et al., No. BC669394, CA Super. Ct., Cnty. of Los Angeles  Iuso v. Snap Inc., et al., No. 17CIV03710, CA
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26	Coordination Proceeding Special Title Rule (3.550)  SNAP INC. SECURITIES CASES  This Document Relates To:	Case No. JCCP 4960  NOTICE OF CONTINUANCE OF FINAL APPROVAL HEARING  Judge: Honorable Elihu M. Berle Dept: 6 New Hearing Date: March 26, 2021 Time: 9:00 a.m.  Coordinated Actions:  Hsieh, et al. v. Snap Inc., et al., No. BC669394, CA Super. Ct., Cnty. of Los Angeles  Iuso v. Snap Inc., et al., No. 17CIV03710, CA
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25	Coordination Proceeding Special Title Rule (3.550)  SNAP INC. SECURITIES CASES  This Document Relates To:	Case No. JCCP 4960  NOTICE OF CONTINUANCE OF FINAL APPROVAL HEARING  Judge: Honorable Elihu M. Berle Dept: 6 New Hearing Date: March 26, 2021 Time: 9:00 a.m.  Coordinated Actions:  Hsieh, et al. v. Snap Inc., et al., No. BC669394, CA Super. Ct., Cnty. of Los Angeles  Iuso v. Snap Inc., et al., No. 17CIV03710, CA

## TO ALL COUNSEL AND THEIR PARTIES OF RECORD:

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that the hearing on Plaintiffs' Motion for Final Approval of Settlement and Plaintiffs' Motion for an Award of Attorneys' Fees and Expenses came on for hearing on February 25, 2021. Appearances were as stated in the record. At the hearing, the Court requested additional information and continued the hearing on both motions to March 26, 2021, at 9:00 a.m., before the Honorable Elihu M. Berle in Department 6.

In addition, at the February 25, 2021 hearing, the Court ordered the parties and the Claims Administrator, JND Legal Administration, to provide the supplemental information requested by the Court and file a declaration or declarations with the Court providing such information on or before March 15, 2021.

DATED: February 26, 2021

ROBBINS GELLER RUDMAN & DOWD LLP

THEODORE J. PINTAR JAMES I. JACONETTE

THEODORE J. PINTAR

655 West Broadway, Suite 1900 San Diego, CA 92101 Telephone: 619/231-1058 619/231-7423 (fax)

ROBBINS GELLER RUDMAN & DOWD LLP SAMUEL H. RUDMAN 58 South Service Road, Suite 200 Melville, NY 11747 Telephone: 631/367-7100 631/367-1173 (fax)

1		
2	BOTTINI & BOTTINI, INC. FRANCIS A. BOTTINI, JR. ALBERT Y. CHANG	
3	YURY A. KOLESNIKOV 7817 Ivanhoe Avenue, Suite 102	
5	La Jolla, CA 92037 Telephone: 858/914-2001 858/914-2002 (fax)	
6	Attorneys for Plaintiffs Chenghsin D. Hsieh and Wei	
7	C. Hsieh	
8	BLOCK & LEVITON LLP JOEL A. FLEMING	
9	JACOB A. WALKER 260 Franklin Street, Suite 1860 Boston, MA 02110	
10	Telephone: 617/398-5600 617/507-6020 (fax)	
11	Attorneys for Plaintiff Joseph Iuso	
12		
13		
<ul><li>14</li><li>15</li></ul>		
16		
17		
18		
19		
20		
21		
22		
23		
24		
25		
26		
27		
28	- 3 -	
	NOTICE OF CONTINUANCE OF FINAL APPROVAL HEARING	